'“A_IA Document G731 - 2019

Change Order, Construction Manager as Adviser Edition

PROJECT: (name and addrers) CONTRACT ENFORMATION: CHANGE ORDER INFORMATION:
East Hardin Middle School %mmFot:BPmmt‘:min Change Order Number: 066
its
Elizabethtown, KY Date: April 18, 2019 Dase: April 18, 2022
OWNER: (name and address) ARCHITECT: (ome and cddress)  COMBTRUCTION MANAGER: fname and address)
Hardin Connty Board of Education IRA Architecls Alliance Corporation
65 W A Jenkins Road 3225 Summit Square Place, Sulte P, Q. Boux 1480
Elizehethiown, KY 42701 200 Glasgow, KY 42142-1480
Lexington, KY 4050%
CONTRACTOR: (name and address)
Vests Tile & Sione
4033 8. Brook Street
Louisville, KY 400214 N
THE CONTRACT L8 CHANGED AS FOLLOWS:

{Insert a detalled descripiion of the chenge and, Jwﬁm&hmﬂdwq&m&wﬂkdi&hdkimfwﬁmﬂwmﬁmmwm
auributoble to execated Comstructian Change Directives.)

Delete por agreement of the parties the contract amount of $2,950.00

The ariginal Contract Sum was

Net change by previously suthorized Change Orders

The Contract Sum privr fo this Changoe Order was

The Contract Sura will be decreassd by this Change Ordex in the amount of
The new Contrast Sum incloding this Change Ownder will be

The Contract Time will be oochanged by Zevo (0) days.
The Contracior's Work shelf be substantially complete on

MOTE: This Changs Order does not inchude adjustments to the Contract Sum or Guaranteed Maximum Price, or the Contract
Time, that have been suthorized by Construction Change Directive antil the cost and time have been agreed upon by both the
Owner and Contractor, in which case 8 Change Order is exscuted to supersede the Construction Change Directive,

NOTVALID UNTIL SiGNED BY THE ARCHITECT, CONSTRUCTION MANAGER, CONTRACTOR, AND OWNER.

JRA Asohi " .
ARCHITECT (Firm nawe) mmﬁﬁrrbmm)
SIGNATURE SIGNATURE
Billv. Parspn. Profect Managey
PRINTED RAME AND TITLE

DATE:

Hardin oty Bour ofBdueation
{(Firm nome)

et I
PRINTED WANE AND TITLE

W DATE:

AW Docutmd G731 -uuthnody Cils - v992), wmmwmvnmmmamumm Tha
Amedcan lnftivia of Architecls,” “ALA " the AtA Logo, snd Al Coiract Bacuments” are are rogivernd tradenivie and mey nol be ussd withou! permission. This
docurssit was producad by AA soltwive si 1macrmommmomumummmmmowm is mhm‘-.bﬂm
mmww Nwmhmmmmnmmmmmmdmnmw

Unar 4 (3B9ADALD)

162,995.00
6,164.17

169,159.17
2,950,

] 117

L & X X 2




FACPAC Contract Change Order
Supplemental Information Form (Ref#
56256)

Form Status; Saved

Project: New East Hardin Middle School

BG Number: 18-267 District: Hardin County (231)
Status: Active Phase: Constraction (View Checklist)

Contract: Vesta Tile & Stone LLC, 0093, Ceramic Tiling

Type: CM Bid Package Proposed
Change Order Number 2
Time Extension Required No
Date Of Change Order 4/18/2022
Change Order Amount To Date Increase

Construction Contingency

Calculations below are project wide. Remaining negative Construction Contingency may
require the submission of a revised BG1.

Current Approved Amount $1,305,600.00
Net Approved COs $80,860.43
Remaining After Approved COs $1,224,739.57
Net All COs $-62,720.09
Remaining After All COs $1,368,320.09

This Requested Change Order Amount ($2,950.00)

+-

Change In A/E Fee This Change Order $0.00

+-

Change In CM Fee This Change Order $0.00

+-

Remaining Construction Contingency $1,368,320.09

Balance

Contract Change Requested By Local Board of Education

Contract Change Reason Code Reduction of Scope

Change Order Description And Justification
Delete per agreement of the parties the contract amount of $2,950.00

Cost Benefit To Owner
This will result in cost savings to the Owner.
Contract unit prices have been utilized No

to support the cost associated with this
change order.



Detailed Cost Breakdown

Contract unit prices have not been utilized, provide a detailed cost breakdown which

separates labor, material, profit and overhead.

Detail Ttem Amount

Labor ($2,950.00)
Materials
Profit and Overhead
Bond Insurance
Cost Breakdown Total: $-2,950.00

Cost for this Change Order supported No
by an alternate bid or competitive price
quote

Explain Why

Executed contract with contractor.

Percent of Total

100.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%



Change Order Supplemental Information Form Signature
Page (Online Form Ref# 56256)

Architect Date
Construction Manager Date
Finance Officer Date

Local Board of Education Designee Date




